

Texlin Global PVT LTD.

17,First Lane, Uyana, Moratuwa, Sri Lanka
Telephone: +94 11 4322 712
Company Registration No.: PV00231668

Purchase Order

TGL__0157

Supplier: GOODO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
CHINA

Quotation #	OSSAV2POCKETZIPS	Credit Term	CR 30 DAYS
Created Date	2026-07-23	Created By	Krishadi Perera
Delivery Date	2026-08-10	Attn.	BELINDA
Delivery Terms	DDU	Style/Purpose	OSSA JACKET - POCKET ZIPPERS AND E

Deliver To: Platypus Link PVT LTD.,720, Galle Road, Ratmalana

Invoice To: Texlin Global (PVT) Ltd.,17,First Lane, Uyana, Moratuwa

Item Description	UOM	Unit Price	Qty	Ccy	Amount
#5 REVERSIBLE CLOSED END (WATERPROOF ZIPPER) 34CM RG (DTM TO SHELL)	PCS	0.582	240.000	USD	139.680
#5 REVERSIBLE CLOSED END ZIPPER (WATERPROOF) 35CM RG (DTM TO SHELL)	PCS	0.601	475.000	USD	285.470
#5 REVERSIBLE CLOSED END (WATERPROOF ZIPPER) 36CM RG (DTM TO SHELL)	PCS	0.611	40.000	USD	24.440
#5 REVERSIBLE CLOSED END ZIPPER (WATERPROOF) 22CM RG (DTM TO SHELL)	PCS	0.482	730.000	USD	351.860
#5 REVERSIBLE CLOSED END ZIPPER (NO WATERPROOF) 17CM RG (DTM TO SHELL)	PCS	0.338	730.000	USD	246.740
#5 REVERSIBLE CLOSED END (WATERPROOF ZIPPER) 34CM TFP	PCS	0.582	110.000	USD	64.020
#5 REVERSIBLE CLOSED END (WATERPROOF ZIPPER) 35CM TFP	PCS	0.601	150.000	USD	90.150
#5 REVERSIBLE CLOSED END (WATERPROOF ZIPPER) 22CM TFP	PCS	0.482	250.000	USD	120.500
#5 REVERSIBLE CLOSED END (NO WATERPROOF) 17CM TFP	PCS	0.338	250.000	USD	84.500

Texlin Global PVT LTD.

17,First Lane, Uyana, Moratuwa, Sri Lanka
Telephone: +94 11 4322 712
Company Registration No.: PV00231668

Purchase Order

TGL__0157

#5 REVERSIBLE CLOSED END (WATERPROOF ZIPPER) 33CM 19-4022 TCX	PCS	0.580	16.000	USD	9.280
#5 REVERSIBLE CLOSED END (WATERPROOF ZIPPER) 34CM 19-4022 TCX	PCS	0.582	90.000	USD	52.380
#5 REVERSIBLE CLOSED END (WATERPROOF ZIPPER) 35CM 19-4022 TCX	PCS	0.601	120.000	USD	72.120
#5 REVERSIBLE CLOSED END (WATERPROOF ZIPPER) 22CM 19-4022 TCX	PCS	0.482	210.000	USD	101.220
#5 REVERSIBLE CLOSED END ZIPPER (NO WATERPROOF) 17CM 19-4022 TCX	PCS	0.338	210.000	USD	70.980
ELASTIC STRING 3MM TFP	MTR	0.100	750.000	USD	75.000

Sub Total	USD 1788.34
Discount	USD 0.000
Taxes	USD 0.000
Grand Total	USD 1788.340

Remarks:

FOR COLOR TFP - WILL ADVISE THE SHADE NUMBER

Approved By: Deeshan

Approved Date: 0000-00-00